TRADELOGIG

Volume Trades Value
2,703,400.00 8,312.00 $47,446,891.00
SYMBOL MARKET VOLUME TRADES

HND TSX 258,800 654

BTO TSX 79,200 47

BTE TSX 72,300 128

WEED TSX 69,000 150

cs TSX 58,400 120

XIU TSX 55,800 63

BB TSX 47,800 82

K TSX 45,300 42

GTE TSX 43,800 62

MFC TSX 43,600 170

ABX TSX 42,700 55

BITF TSX 39,600 21

ENB TSX 38,300 133

CPG TSX 35,500 31

IAU TSX 35,200 91

NGD TSX 35,000 26

HQU TSX 34,800 11

ARX TSX 34,800 310

JOoY TSX 32,700 145

TVE TSX 31,700 45

YRI TSX 29,900 35

ACB TSX 28,400 86

HUT TSX 27,900 45

GLXY TSX 25,900 65
TECK.B TSX 24,400 150
CR TSX 23,900 42
SHOP TSX 23,800 184
BNS TSX 23,600 200
LSPD TSX 21,800 115

WCP TSX 21,500 20

su TSX 21,100 105

HBM TSX 20,900 49

HWX TSX 20,700 78

FCU TSX 20,500 3

DIR.UN TSX 19,500 53

AC TSX 19,400 59

BIR TSX 19,200 85

AR TSX 19,000 14

XRE TSX 18,700 11

AQN TSX 18,500 77
AGI TSX 17,900 54
XCB TSX 17,000 10
BTCC TSX 16,000 4
HSD TSX 15,600 10
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VALUE

$3,770,199.00
$336,346.00
$546,899.00
$300,279.00
$218,051.00
$1,673,778.00
$299,170.00
$238,266.00
$79,571.00
$975,151.00
$835,171.00
$46,647.00
$2,059,672.00
$399,288.00
$84,662.00
$44,001.00
$283,255.00
$686,592.00
$211,313.00
$172,191.00
$197,071.00
$50,601.00
$80,513.00
$145,497.00
$1,094,203.00
$154,579.00
$1,029,905.00
$1,556,113.00
$437,881.00
$236,442.00

$1,032,284.00
$137,254.00
$150,755.00
$13,750.00
$225,653.00
$360,466.00
$209,751.00
$7,760.00
$311,749.00
$269,905.00
$192,145.00
$312,739.00
$65,436.00
$133,359.00
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Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
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TSX
TSX
TSX

12,368
14,100
13,800
13,800
13,400
13,200
13,100
13,100
13,100
12,900
12,900
12,200
12,100
12,000
11,900
11,300
11,200
10,900
10,700
10,700
10,600
10,500
10,300
10,300
10,200
10,200
10,100
10,100
10,000
9,800
9,600
9,200

9,000
9,000
8,800
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8,100
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7,700
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7,300
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6,900
6,800
6,500
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16
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$489,913.60
$110,072.00
$395,828.00
$397,721.00
$94,965.00
$439,285.00
$14,963.00
$16,123.00
$129,838.00
$594,283.00
$20,269.00
$244,837.00
$49,133.00
$116,846.00

$1,052,894.00

$351,231.00

$1,434,419.00

$13,220.00
$31,202.00
$103,468.00
$38,020.00
$116,954.00
$330,107.00
$571,162.00
$636,055.00
$243,383.00
$463,336.00
$31,235.00
$5,300.00
$342,172.00
$11,336.00
$10,856.00

$143,913.00
$15,602.00
$37,418.00
$216,629.00
$15,227.00
$304,139.00
$83,608.00
$17,161.00
$168,146.00
$27,205.00
$187,608.00
$207,423.00
$330,612.00
$24,168.00
$130,431.50
$28,738.00
$111,871.00
$971,493.00
$22,076.00
$22,117.00
$28,383.00
$108,107.00
$12,086.00
$303,740.00
$31,232.00
$40,057.00
$102,391.00
$78,668.00
$341,921.00



NWH.UN TSX 6,500 14 $71,558.00

OTEX TSX 6,300 54 $234,022.00
PMIF TSX 6,300 6 $110,193.00
TIXT TSX 6,100 45 $169,114.00
PAAS TSX 6,100 56 $123,260.00
GLO TSX 6,000 25 $23,489.00
GIB.A TSX 5,800 30 $624,318.00
XTR TSX 5,600 1 $57,736.00
KEY TSX 5,600 44 $164,806.00
PXT TSX 5,500 43 $114,815.00
IMG TSX 5,300 5 $10,978.00
PSA TSX 5,200 1 $260,312.00
MKB TSX 5,200 4 $93,116.00
ZEM TSX 5,200 5 $92,524.00
SAP TSX 4,900 29 $162,207.00
AP.UN TSX 4,900 37 $127,558.00
TKO TSX 4,800 1 $7,872.00
PYR TSX 4,800 3 $5,496.00
ATD TSX 4,800 41 $297,848.00
CSH.UN TSX 4,700 22 $37,177.00
ZPR TSX 4,600 9 $42,569.00
SNM Venture 4,500 9 $495.00
HAB TSX 4,300 4 $39,942.00
CHP.UN TSX 4,300 24 $59,074.00
FTT TSX 4,100 34 $123,321.00
OSK TSX 4,000 3 $12,652.00
PKI TSX 4,000 30 $101,799.00
BOS TSX 4,000 16 $28,240.00
SRU.UN TSX 3,900 32 $107,787.00
BCE TSX 3,800 34 $234,241.00
AAV TSX 3,800 23 $45,250.00
ZEA TSX 3,700 2 $65,005.00
EFR TSX 3,500 9 $33,646.00
ZWB TSX 3,500 2 $65,870.00
NVA TSX 3,400 25 $48,620.00
AEM TSX 3,400 29 $197,048.00
EFN TSX 3,400 15 $62,532.00
XBM TSX 3,300 11 $59,160.00
XUT TSX 3,200 6 $89,394.00
XEG TSX 3,200 2 $55,872.00
HYI TSX 3,200 2 $24,120.00
XSH TSX 3,200 3 $56,416.00
FR TSX 3,100 14 $38,369.00
EU Venture 3,100 4 $10,171.00
CLG TSX 3,100 1 $50,933.00
CTS TSX 3,000 10 $14,601.00
SMU.UN TSX 3,000 10 $67,584.00
LEM Venture 3,000 6 $575.00
CAE TSX 2,900 25 $69,919.00
LUG TSX 2,900 17 $30,725.00
EIT.UN TSX 2,900 14 $39,322.00
LAC TSX 2,700 17 $96,194.00
CNE TSX 2,700 4 $5,757.00
KNT TSX 2,600 8 $17,567.00
BTB.UN TSX 2,600 3 $8,860.00
ZFL TSX 2,600 2 $32,984.00
FFH TSX 2,600 26 $1,849,837.00
ZCN TSX 2,500 7 $65,513.00
TA TSX 2,500 14 $29,162.00
MDNA TSX 2,500 1 $2,125.00

BEP.UN TSX 2,400 19 $96,044.00
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2,400
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,300
2,200
2,100
2,100
2,100
2,100
2,100
2,100
2,100
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,800
1,800
1,700
1,700
1,700
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,200

=
wNI\)kOI—'\I =

N ULl = N

883,757:88

$18,096.00
$15,029.00
$69,630.00
$23,632.00
$31,971.00
$6,220.00
$37,739.00
$55,581.00
$87,107.00
$3,921.00
$66,828.00
$99,110.00
$15,831.00
$6,902.00
$60,102.00
$8,736.00
$109,687.00
$520.00
$2,000.00
$2,440.00
$43,121.00
$84,302.00
$14,599.00
$66,132.00
$155,985.00
$5,653.00
$42,043.00
$81,166.00
$18,203.00
$26,576.00
$270,131.00
$23,094.00
$13,531.00
$70,413.00
$23,534.00
$23,462.00
$19,904.00
$35,863.00
$40,628.00
$28,960.00
$10,032.00
$31,312.00
$9,117.00
$102,433.00
$39,345.00
$11,985.00
$26,265.00
$57,148.00
$7,681.00
$21,105.00
$23,382.00
$60,480.00
$36,918.00
$55,084.00
$26,729.00
$2,467.00
$4,290.00
$9,637.00
$18,014.00
$7,300.00
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32%,524.00
$18,662.00
$4,692.00
$21,708.00
$36,948.00
$58,306.00
$7,056.00
$25,689.00
$10,277.00
$15,313.00
$37,761.00
$5,484.00
$23,418.00
$22,040.00
$650.00
$103,607.00
$245.00
$35,820.00
$12,313.00
$73,292.00
$17,360.00
$3,905.00
$9,241.00
$4,812.00
$67,770.00
$6,552.00
$27,262.00
$36,274.00
$15,712.00
$19,815.00
$9,318.00
$17,768.00
$6,191.00
$34,328.00
$17,600.00
$23,162.00
$34,389.00
$15,624.00
$11,438.00
$38,950.00
$9,294.00
$959.00
$3,570.00
$1,213.00
$28,885.00
$6,868.00
$3,934.00
$9,632.00
$96,942.00
$12,678.00
$59,165.00
$4,002.00
$35,850.00
$4,041.00
$5,010.00
$56,690.00
$12,224.00
$54,703.00
$360.00
$360.00
$13,431.00



i

XWD
POU
FRNT
TXG
XQQ
HMM)
CJET
CJR.B
CASH
HSAV
POND
EMO
NPI
TFII
CFP
AOT
PRQ
PBH
ALV
HGD

WDO
TSU
TOY

MGRO
EXE
PEY
TRP

HISA
DOL
ACQ
TIH
CSu
FFN

ACO.X
DND
BTCC.B
BBU.UN

CNQ
RQO
VSC

QBR.B

PSLV

DNTL
DRM
ALS
ATA
ZFS
DOO

EMP.A
FNV
IMO
NVEI
HXD
ZQQ

ZWU
BNE
RQK
SBB
ELD

3%

TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
NEO
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX

TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
NEO
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

288

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
400
400
400

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

NFEFENNFFRERNNNNNWRFRFWFEFWWERENRFREFFRFWDWWORNWOWFEFWWWARNEAEPANNMAAAMMN P WANRPRPUDUURRWREMAREUOU DU EREUOUNU=R

53284990

$31,240.00
$16,185.00
$207.50
$4,911.00
$41,981.00
$6,752.00
$130.00
$1,106.00
$25,020.00
$51,884.00
$50.00
$350.00
$19,620.00
$62,845.00
$10,884.00
$215.00
$1,477.00
$31,133.00
$2,443.00
$3,480.00

$3,472.00
$17,862.00
$13,319.00
$1,112.00
$2,820.00
$5,411.00
$24,038.00
$20,024.00
$32,015.00
$6,366.00
$31,171.00
$564,504.00
$1,350.00
$12,334.00
$3,914.00
$1,233.00
$8,091.00
$24,816.00
$5,139.00
$6,687.00
$7,805.00
$2,910.00
$2,091.00
$8,010.00
$6,813.00
$14,094.00
$3,948.00
$27,054.00
$22,661.00
$7,044.00
$33,872.00
$15,408.00
$8,277.00
$1,434.00
$15,724.00
$2,292.00
$2,042.00
$3,734.00
$236.00
$1,682.00
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PSI
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IAG
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BTCY
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NSAV
D.UN
DSG
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CDz
SLI
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LIF
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MI.UN
LGT.B
MAG
HAZ
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SIL
MG
BGU.U
TPZ

STN
XUH
WFG
CYP
PIPE
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Venture
TSX

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
NEO
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
CNSX
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$330.00
$1,697.00

$1,872.00
$4,415.00
$2,788.00
$3,560.00
$14,511.00

$8,139.00
$838.00
$396.00
$4,413.00
$2,589.00
$26,636.00
$16,323.00
$424.00
$41,548.00
$212.00
$4,212.00
$5,763.00
$1,789.00
$2,281.00
$4,231.00
$494.00
$2,390.00
$7,013.00
$985.00
$1,569.00
$6,872.00
$7,794.00
$3,941.00
$327.00
$970.00
$369.00
$1,610.00
$2,833.00
$5,009.00
$1,532.00
$8,796.00
$2,246.00
$2,902.00
$545.00
$572.00
$3,003.00
$363.00
$1,492.00
$1,329.00
$4,055.00
$1,950.00
$2,619.00
$214.00
$812.00
$7,628.00
$2,291.00
$2,346.00

$6,628.00
$3,224.00
$10,859.00
$107.00
$459.00
$1,142.00
$731.00
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